Section 3 Certified Individuals

Cert No.

10039

10001

10002

10003

10004

10005

10006

10007

10008

10009

10010

10011

10012

10013

10014

10015

10016

10017

10018

10019

10020

10021

10022

10023

First Name

Jose
Joseph
Monica
Edward
Steven
Gloria
Angelita
Haze
Shanay
Lorena
Blanca
Jose
Daniel
Pedro
Migue
Gabino
Juan
Arturo
Jose
Juan
Huberto
Alfonso
Jesus

Felix

Monday, July 23, 2012

Last Name

Rivera
Earl
Cardenas
Cardenas
Cardenas
George
Garcia
Corley
Quintero
Vielma
Torres
Rodriguez
Villanueva
Segura
Ramirez
Mendez
Ramirez
Perez
Ortiz
Mora
Jaimes
Garza
Garcia

Garcia

Address

4137 Sunrise Cove
1108 Muncey

411 Mason

274 Post Avenue
411 Mason

515 W. Elmira St
419 Guanajuato

119 Marmok

9323 Somerset Rd, #

361 Micklejohn
707 W. Lullwood
326 La Gloria
2903 Jasper
5902 Jerome
9814 Foxmoor
9814 Foxmoor
605 Timbercreek
426 Clovis

518 Parkfield
234 Pendleton
347 Humboldt
3122 LaRosa
114 Tipperary

710 Koehler Ct

City

San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
Poteet

San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio

San Antonio

State

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Zip Code Phone No

78244

78208

78208

78215

78208

78212

78237

78220

78211

78207

78212

78237

78223

78227

78245

78245

78065

78221

78237

78204

78211

78211

78223

78223

(210) 563-377
210244-3188

210601-2282

210378-2251

210-601-2882
617543-5288

210897-8627

210309-6839

210 584 6481
210 430 5952
210 409 3988
210 508 9426
210 337 8200
210 322 2368
210 645 7447
210 645 7447
(210) 325-356
210 922 2324
210 440 4824
210 607 2757
210 924 6782
210 475 1182
210 649 6609

210534 1825

E-mail Address

NA

corp@bwecsolutions.com
corp@bwecsolutions.com
corp@bwecsolutions.com
corp@bwecsolutions.com
gloriageorge98@aol.com
angelacostilla2001@yahoo.c
hleecorley@yahoo.com
angelfire_olivaqgs@yahoo.co
Ivielma0322@yahoo.com
foxibt@yahoo.com

NA

NA

NA
miguel.ramirez2891@yahoo.
NA
juancowboy72@yahoo.com
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Skill Area 1

Carpentry
Accounting
Carpentry
Carpentry
Computer/Informati
Computer/Informati
Bookkeeping
Computer/Informati
Purchasing
Computer/Informati
Cement/Masonry
Carpentry
Cement/Masonry
Carpentry
Cement/Masonry
Cement/Masonry
Carpentry
Cement/Masonry
Carpentry
Carpentry
Carpentry
Carpentry

Carpentry

Skill Area 2

Painting

Payroll

Painting

Painting
Research
Research
Catering
Research
Computer/Informati
Research
Transportation
Cement/Masonry
Carpentry
Cement/Masonry
Carpentry
Carpentry
Cement/Masonry
Demolition
Cement/Masonry
Cement/Masonry
Cement/Masonry
Cement/Masonry

Cement/Masonry

Skill Level 3

Purchasing

Drywall

Word Processing

Word Processing

Research

Demolition

Demolition
Carpentry

Demolition
Demolition

Janitorial

Skill Are



ad

Skill Area 5

Start Date

5/24/2011
3/9/2011
3/9/2011
3/9/2011
3/9/2011

5/10/2011

5/10/2011

5/10/2011

5/24/2011

5/24/2011

5/24/2011

5/24/2011

5/24/2011

5/24/2011

5/24/2011

5/24/2011

5/24/2011

5/24/2011

5/24/2011

5/24/2011

5/24/2011

5/24/2011

5/24/2011

5/24/2011

End Date

5/24/2014
3/9/2014
3/9/2014
3/9/2014
3/9/2014

5/10/2014

5/10/2014

5/10/2014

512412014

5/24/2014

5124/2014

5/24/2014

5124/2014

5/24/2014

51/24/2014

5/24/2014

5/24/2014

5124/2014

5/24/2014

5124/2014

512412014

5/24/2014

51/24/2014

5/24/2014

Page 1 of 2



Cert No.

10024

10025

10026

10027

10028

10029

10030

10031

10032

10033

10034

10035

10036

10037

10040

10041

10042

10038

First Name

Luis

Jose
Miguel
Rosalio
Renato
Francisco
Gonzalo
Josue
Luis Antonio
Guadalupe
Rosendo
Doroteo
Pedro
Rene

John
Enrique
Daniel

Jose

Monday, July 23, 2012

Last Name

Rangel Cano
Arevalo
Aguilar
Rodriguez
Diaz
Acosta
Romero
Cantera
Duran
Munoz
Ortiz
Palomo
Reyna
Zavala
Boyd
Vazquez
Lara

Valdez

Address

3927 Devon St
774 Utopia Ln

226 Butternut Blvd
115CR 3824
1446 Vanderbilt
7503 Sutters Mine
830 Madrid

2716 W. Martin
16030 Pleasanton
P.O. Box 512

518 Parkfield

130 Gifford

1112 Santa Anna
1145 W.Summit
518 W. Mariposa
2621 Steves

939 Dullnig

1327 Mission Grand

City

San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
Converse

San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
Floresville

San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio
San Antonio

San Antonio

State

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Zip Code Phone No

78223

78223

78245

78253

78210

78109

78237

78207

78221

78114

78237

78211

78201

78201

78212

78210

78223

78264

210 3719722
210 337 5229
210 645 9211
210 887 1462
(555) 555-555
847 219 4922
210 815 8475
210 705 0627
(555) 555-555
(555) 555-555
(555) 555-555
(555) 555-555
210 605 7615
210 459 0921
(210) 383-730
(210) 337-726
(210) 999-904

210 326 7562

E-mail Address

NA
NA

NA

rodriguezfamdaycare@yaho

NA

NA

NA

gusanoquemador@hotmail.c

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Skill Area 1

Carpentry
Carpentry
Carpentry
Carpentry
Carpentry
Demolition
Cement/Masonry
Carpentry
Cement/Masonry
Cement/Masonry
Carpentry
Carpentry
Carpentry

Carpentry

Carpentry
Carpentry

Cement/Masonry

Skill Area 2

Cement/Masonry
Cement/Masonry
Cement/Masonry
Cement/Masonry
Cement/Masonry
Drywall
Transportation
Cement/Masonry
Transportation

Carpentry

Cement/Masonry

Cement/Masonry

Transportation

Skill Level 3

Demolition

Demolition

Painting

Skill Are



ad

Skill Area 5

Start Date

5/24/2011
5/24/2011
5/24/2011
52412011
5/24/2011
5/24/2011
5/24/2011
5/24/2011
5/24/2011
5/24/2011
5/24/2011
5/24/2011
5/24/2011
5/24/2011
5/24/2011
5/24/2011
5/24/2011

5/24/2011

End Date

5/24/2014
5/24/2014
5/24/2014
5/24/2014
5/24/2014
5124/2014
512412014
5/24/2014
5124/2014
512412014
5/24/2014
5/24/2014
512412014
5/24/2014
5/24/2014
512412014
512412014

5/24/2014
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